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Consolidated Statement of Comprehensive Income 

For the year ended 31 December 2019 

(Amounts presented are in United States Dollar) 
 

Income Statement 
 

 
             2019  

Sale of goods   (12.611.279,122) 

VAT expense   1.575.504,14 

Net Sale of goods          (11.035.793,62) 

Cost of good sold   10.031.821,29 

Gross Profit   (1.003.972,34) 

Operating expenses   783.102,63 

Selling expenses   52.938,52 

Advertising expenses   6.950,85 

    Transportation-out expenses   45.987,67 

General and Adminstrative expenses   727.526,53 

    Rent   107.951,40 

    Depreciation and amortization   30.841,08 

    Inventory write-downs   - 

Asset impairment and exit costs   - 

    Payroll - staff costs   

 

248.288,09 

Traveling expenses   68.008,98 

    Professional services   

 

129.921,32 

    Bank Charges   83.901,63 

    Taxes other than income tax   - 

    Office supplies expenses                                                                                                 8.266,15 

    Other expenses                                                                                                                        50.347,88 
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Other operating expenses                     2.637,58 

Trading Operating Income 

   Other Income 

Operating (Income)/loss 

Finance costs, net 

    Interest expense on loans and borrowings, net 

    Interest expense on finance lease 

(Gains)/Losses on disposals, net 

Foreign exchange (gain) / loss, net 

(Gains)/Losses on available-for-sale securities, net 

(Income)/loss before tax 

     Income tax 

Net (İncome)/loss 

    Currency translation surplus 

    Dividend payments to shareholders 

     Foreign exchange (gain) / loss, unrealised portion, net 

     Revenue from discontinued operations 

Total Comprehensive (Income)/loss 

        (220.869,70) 

(10.147,84) 

(231.017,54) 

69.049,81 

69.049,81 

- 

- 

(5.843,52) 

- 

(236.861,06) 

62.498,01 

(174.363,05) 

- 

383.934,01 

(2.488,90) 

(35.882,35) 

171.199,71 
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Consolidated Statement of Financial Position 

For the year ended 31 December 2019 

(Amounts presented are in United States Dollar) 

 
Balance Sheet 
                     2019  

ASSETS    

Non-current assets 
                  429.760,66 

Property, Plant and Equipment                   256.007,07 

Advances given and deferrals, long-term part                                    

-  

Invesment in subsidiaries 

Total non-current assets 

                                      173.753,59 

             429.760,66             

Current assets 

Inventories 

Trade and other receivables 

Intra-group trade receivables 

Intra-group loan receivables 

Advances given and deferrals, short-term part 

VAT receivable 

Other taxes receivables 

Cash and cash equivalents 

Deferred tax assets 

Amount due from related parties 

Total current assets 

Total assets 

EQUITY AND LIABILITIES 

 

 

 

 

 

          2.626.702,38 

           880.518,47 

           146.638,06 

                                  - 

                              - 

        1.233.411,74 

           239.560,83 

                   586,21 

             69.031,12 

                1.718,71 

             55.237,24 

        2.626.702,38 

        3.056.463,05 

                              -  
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Equity 

Additional paid-in capital 

Retained earnings 

Currency translation reserve 

Total equity 

Non-current liabilities 

     Advances received, non-current portion                                                                

     Loans and borrowings, non-current 

Total non-current liabilities 

Current liabilities 

    Trade and other payables 

    Advances received, current portion 

    Amount due to related parties 

    VAT payable 

    İncome tax payable 

    Other taxes payable 

    Loans and borrowings, current 

    Deferred tax liabilities 

Total current liabilities 

Total liabilities 

Total equity and liabilities 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         (692.580,61) 

         (206.327,10) 

         (486.253,51) 

                              - 

        (692.580,61)  

                              -  

                              -    

                              -   

                              -  

     (2.363.882,44) 

         (113.571,50) 

         (626.024,71) 

                              - 

                              - 

                              -   

           (35.677,51) 

     (1.582.903,38) 

             (5.705,88) 

     (2.363.882,44) 

     (2.363.882,44) 

     (3.056.463,05) 
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